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198712170003
89720

12/17/1987
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPARKS, KAY 18 790

198802150000
43160

02/15/1988
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPARKS,
JANET KAY

19 278

198804080001
01230

04/08/1988
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROWN,
RONNIE W. &
LEIGH

19 720

198805190001
42530

05/19/1988
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

DAVIS,
JOHNNY W.

20 133

198807250002
22200

07/25/1988
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SHIRLEY,
MARY E.

20 734

198905040001
21280

05/04/1989
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
ROYCE
ETAL

22 845

198905040001
21340

05/04/1989
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
ROBBIE
ETAL

22 845

198907200001
91910

07/20/1989
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS
DAVID &
ALICE

23 450

198908110002
17990

08/11/1989
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIDD, MAE 23 584

198908300002
40340

08/30/1989
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURNS,
MALCOM

23 782

198909110002
53980

09/11/1989
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISBELL,
JAMES F.
ETAL

23 833

198911220003
30280

11/22/1989
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POSEY,
EHTEL

24 264

199001310000
30630

01/31/1990
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARTHUR,
JEAN B.

24 645

199001310000
31040

01/31/1990
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BERRY, JOHN
E. & MARY J.

24 649

199004120001
03890

04/12/1990
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KLEIN, JOHN
& ANITA

25 203

199006130001
69120

06/13/1990
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POSEY,
ETHEL

25 718

199009210002
76540

09/21/1990
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURNS,
MALCOLM &
BARBARA

26 588

199011260003
39460

11/26/1990
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CATO,
MICHAEL L. &
DONNA

26 978



199102110000
41590

02/11/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PETERSON,
ROOSEVELT
ETAL

27 470

199111010003
24290

11/01/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
ROYCE &
ROBBIE

29 804

199112180003
68250

12/18/1991
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ISBELL,
JAMES F. &
SUSAN

30 107

198711030003
47370

11/03/1987
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ARTHUR,
JEAN B

18 447

198712290004
06300

12/29/1987
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SALVO,
SANDRA R.

18 859

198806090001
72570

06/09/1988
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

KIDD, MAE 20 353

198806130001
75550

06/13/1988
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FLEMING,
ROBERT E. &
LYNN

20 373

198809090002
73680

09/09/1988
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WHITE, GARY
& CONNIE

21 85

198811230003
50550

11/23/1988
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOODALL,
CARL E. &
SADIE

21 658

198812290003
82760

12/29/1988
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POSEY,
ETHEL

21 865

198904210001
09310

04/21/1989
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOODALL,
JULIA BELLE

22 751

198904270001
14030

04/27/1989
12:00:00

USA
FINANCIAL
SERVICES

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAMER,
JAMES A.

22 805


