Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= USA FINANCIAL SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198712170003 89720	12/17/1987 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPARKS, KAY	18	790				
198802150000 43160	02/15/1988 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPARKS, JANET KAY	19	278				
198804080001 01230	04/08/1988 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROWN, RONNIE W. & LEIGH	19	720				
198805190001 42530	05/19/1988 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	DAVIS, JOHNNY W.	20	133				
198807250002 22200	07/25/1988 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SHIRLEY, MARY E.	20	734				
198905040001 21280	05/04/1989 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, ROYCE ETAL	22	845				
198905040001 21340	05/04/1989 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, ROBBIE ETAL	22	845				
198907200001 91910	07/20/1989 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS DAVID & ALICE	23	450				
198908110002 17990	08/11/1989 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIDD, MAE	23	584				
198908300002 40340	08/30/1989 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURNS, MALCOM	23	782				
198909110002 53980	09/11/1989 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ISBELL, JAMES F. ETAL	23	833				
198911220003 30280	11/22/1989 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POSEY, EHTEL	24	264				
199001310000 30630	01/31/1990 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARTHUR, JEAN B.	24	645				
199001310000 31040	01/31/1990 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BERRY, JOHN E. & MARY J.	24	649				
199004120001 03890	04/12/1990 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KLEIN, JOHN & ANITA	25	203				
199006130001 69120	06/13/1990 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POSEY, ETHEL	25	718				
199009210002 76540	09/21/1990 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURNS, MALCOLM & BARBARA	26	588				
199011260003 39460	11/26/1990 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CATO, MICHAEL L. & DONNA	26	978				

	1		_						
199102110000 41590	02/11/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PETERSON, ROOSEVELT ETAL	27	470		
199111010003 24290	11/01/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, ROYCE & ROBBIE	29	804		
199112180003 68250	12/18/1991 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ISBELL, JAMES F. & SUSAN	30	107		
198711030003 47370	11/03/1987 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ARTHUR, JEAN B	18	447		
198712290004 06300	12/29/1987 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SALVO, SANDRA R.	18	859		
198806090001 72570	06/09/1988 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	KIDD, MAE	20	353		
198806130001 75550	06/13/1988 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FLEMING, ROBERT E. & LYNN	20	373		
198809090002 73680	09/09/1988 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WHITE, GARY & CONNIE	21	85		
198811230003 50550	11/23/1988 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOODALL, CARL E. & SADIE	21	658		
198812290003 82760	12/29/1988 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POSEY, ETHEL	21	865		
198904210001 09310	04/21/1989 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOODALL, JULIA BELLE	22	751		
198904270001 14030	04/27/1989 12:00:00	USA FINANCIAL SERVICES	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAMER, JAMES A.	22	805		